STARPAD II SE7071TC - 15/100W
15 -100 watt IP65 LED floodlight with integral selectable colour temperature
Application
A versatile floodlight solution for residential and
commercial exterior spaces
Design Specifications
Robust die-cast aluminium body, IK 07 rated
Durable black, silver or white powder coated finish

WA: 08 9248 7458
- 1 -
PDF Prepared: 6.10.2022 10:50am
Last page update: Sep 2021
© Copyright SAL - All Rights Reserved
Technical Specification
Product Input Voltage (V/AC) Model No. Power (W) Lumens (lm) CCT (K) CRI
240 SE7071/15TC2BK 15 1575/1800/1650 3000/4000/5000 80
240 SE7071/15TC2SL 15 1575/1800/1650 3000/4000/5000 80
240 SE7071/15TC2WH 15 1575/1800/1650 3000/4000/5000 80
240 SE7071/30TC2BK 30 3150/3600/3300 3000/4000/5000 80
240 SE7071/30TC2SL 30 3150/3600/3300 3000/4000/5000 80
240 SE7071/30TC2WH 30 3150/3600/3300 3000/4000/5000 80
240 SE7071/50TC2BK 50 5250/6000/5500 3000/4000/5000 80
240 SE7071/50TC2SL 50 5250/6000/5500 3000/4000/5000 80
240 SE7071/50TC2WH 50 5250/6000/5500 3000/4000/5000 80
240 SE7071/100TC2/BK 100 10500/12000/11000 3000/4000/5000 80
240 SE7071/100TC2/SL 100 10500/12000/11000 3000/4000/5000 80
240 SE7071/100TC2/WH 100 10500/12000/11000 3000/4000/5000 80
Beam Angle (°) Body Colour Dim (mm) Mass (kg)
110 BLACK 153(W) x 99(H) x 36(D) 0.54
110 SILVER 153(W) x 99(H) x 36(D) 0.54
110 WHITE 153(W) x 99(H) x 36(D) 0.54